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12
EEVZA CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 U-17 WOMAN

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

OLECKO 16 Dec 2016 16.30
205 LEGA HALL /A 80

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

16
19
9
 
 

44
MELIANIUK N.
DUBITSKI V.

SELIVANOVS P.
KORBUTA V.

Kapa Imre EST
Walerzak Marcin POL

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:BELARUS LATVIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 MANCHAK LIZAVETA
2 L1 BIALIAUSKAYA VEALETA
3 YUROUSKAYA PALINA
4 KISLIUK YULIYA
5 MAISIYUK VALERYIA
7 BEKSHA AGATA
8 MINIUK YULIYA
9 C KNIAZEVA HANNA
10 L2 SHUPLIAK LIZAVETA
11 KHOLAD TATSIANA
12 EGOROWA ALINA
14 HRYSHKEVICH HANNA

1 JAHIMOVICA EVELINA
2 LINDE RUTA
4 LEVINSKA MARTA
5 MENARDA BRIVULE
7 ANKEVICA AGIJA
8 ERGLE AMANDA
9 L1 NECIPORUKA PETRA
10 C TEIVANE KRISTINE
11 LUSE DARTA
12 LASMA OZOLA
14 LAZDA IRBE ANDIKE
16 UPENIECE ANCE

8 9 14 4 12 11
9 14 4 12 11 8
8 9 11 4 12 14

1
1 7 5

2 8 7 4 10 14
2 8 16 4 10 14
2 8 16 1 10 14

16

12 11

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: BELARUS

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

16
19
16

51

PLPS SUPERVISOR
 Kwiatkowski Rafał

NAME & SIGNATURE
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